
www.finixa.com

info@finixa.com

Printed  
mixing cups

MCP

Optimized height-width dimensions for 
more accurate mixing.

• Optimized height-width dimensions for more accurate mixing
•  Clearly printed and readable from the inside mixing ratios
• 10 different mixing ratios
• Available in 6 volumes: 400cc, 650cc, 900cc 1300cc, 2240cc and 5000cc
• Base feet protecting against cold transfer during mixing
• Stack supports for easy separation
• Winter proof plastic
• Lids available separately 
• Also available in an untransparent black version, ideal to store UV sensitive 

paints like water based base coats or UV primers  
(only available 400 & 650 ml )

• Dispenser in stainless steel available separately

PRINTED MIXING CUPS

MCP

MCP 0400 : mixing cups - 400ml 

MCP 0650 : mixing cups - 650ml

MCP 0900 : mixing cups - 900ml

MCP 1300 : mixing cups - 1300ml 

MCP 2240 : mixing cups - 2240ml

MCP 5000 : mixing cups - 5000ml 

S.U

200

200

200

200

200

40

BOX

1

1

1

1

1

1

PAL

60

40

24

24

18

18


