

www.finixa.com

Printed mixing cups

МСР

Optimized height-width dimensions for more accurate mixing.



PRINTED MIXING CUPS

МСР

- Optimized height-width dimensions for more accurate mixing
- Clearly printed and readable from the inside mixing ratios
- 10 different mixing ratios
- Available in 6 volumes: 400cc, 650cc, 900cc 1300cc, 2240cc and 5000cc
- Base feet protecting against cold transfer during mixing
- Stack supports for easy separation
- Winter proof plastic
- Lids available separately
- Also available in an untransparent black version, ideal to store UV sensitive paints like water based base coats or UV primers (only available 400 & 650 ml)
- Dispenser in stainless steel available separately

Ø

info@finixa.com

	S.U	BOX	PAL
MCP 0400 : mixing cups - 400ml	200	1	60
MCP 0650 : mixing cups - 650ml	200	1	40
MCP 0900 : mixing cups - 900ml	200	1	24
MCP 1300 : mixing cups - 1300ml	200	1	24
MCP 2240 : mixing cups - 2240ml	200	1	18
MCP 5000 : mixing cups - 5000ml	40	1	18

in